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199801200000
19161

01/20/1998
03:02:08

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES STOWE,
BRANDON

199612170004
14761

199808170003
18541

08/17/1998
12:17:54

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
LORENZO

199808170003
18531

08/17/1998
12:17:52

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY,
MICHAEL
STEVEN

199808170003
18551

08/17/1998
12:17:55

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES METROS,
CRAIG
EDWARD

199804200001
40961

04/20/1998
12:39:32

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
ASHLEY
DERRELL

199807060002
51761

07/06/1998
10:57:30

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS,
ROBERT

199808100003
05611

08/10/1998
11:52:15

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLCOMBE,
DAVID RAY


