Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= STATE FARM INSURANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801200000 19161	01/20/1998 03:02:08	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	STOWE, BRANDON					199612170004 14761	
199808170003 18541	08/17/1998 12:17:54	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, LORENZO						
199808170003 18531	08/17/1998 12:17:52	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GENTRY, MICHAEL STEVEN						
199808170003 18551	08/17/1998 12:17:55	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	METROS, CRAIG EDWARD						
199804200001 40961	04/20/1998 12:39:32	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, ASHLEY DERRELL						
199807060002 51761	07/06/1998 10:57:30	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS, ROBERT						
199808100003 05611	08/10/1998 11:52:15	STATE FARM INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLCOMBE, DAVID RAY						